
COLD DRINKS
AS COLD AS YOU EX'S HEART.

Made with coffee syrup with freshly roasted
specialty coffee beans and milk.

ICE COFFEE 45,-

Choose your weapon (your favorite ice
cream) and let's shake it up'

Vanilla ice cream with espresso - try it before your neighbour

Fresh, fly and lemon-ish

MILKSHAKE

AFFOGATO

LEMONADE

55,-

38,-

45,-

SODA
WATER

20,-
10,-

with a scoop of ice cream +10,-

28/36/45,-SOFT ICE (small/medium/large

6,-

46,-

TOPPINGS

THE ICE CREAM
#1 SCOOP

#2 SCOOPS

#3 SCOOPS

#4 SCOOPS

TAKE AWAY BOX 1L

TAKE AWAY BOX 1,5L

NØRREGADE SPECIAL

32,-

44,-

52,-

60,- 

145,-

189,-

56,-

Sprinkles, flødebolle, puff, whipped cream, sauce

6 half scoops + today's topping.

1 scoop, soft ice + sprinkles. 
KOMBI 1

KOMBI 2

MOCHIS - 1 piece

MOCHIS - 3 pieces

2 scoops, soft ice + sprinkles.
54,-

20,-

50,-

I  SCREAM. YOU SCREAM. WE ALL SCREAM FOR ICECREAM. 

HUNGRY? THE SWEET TOOTH
JUST HERE FOR THE SNACKS. STRESSED IS DESSERT SPELLED

BACKWARDS-ISH

Smoked ham, dijonnaise, gouda and aged havarti.

Pepper pesto, chicken, comté cheese, basil,
pickled red onions and sun-dried tomatoes.

Homemade guacamole with sour cream and
coriander. (Not to-go friendly)

Gouda, aged havarti, dijonnaise and rosemary.

THE CLASSIC

THE FANCY-PANTS

TOAST NØRREGADE - TOASTYLICOUS

THE CHEESY CHEESE-TOAST

55,-

75,-

75,-

55,-
SELECTION OF PETIT CAKES 38,-

LIFE HAPPENS. COFFEE HELPS.

HOT DRINKS

Marshmallows or whipped cream? Choice is
yours.

HOT CHOCOLATE 42,-

TEA

CHAI LATTE

32,-

35,-

COFFEE
Americano or Espresso
Cortado, Cappuccino or Flat white
Café latte

30,-
35,-
40,-

- according to the confectioner's mood.

HIBISCUS 45,-

FRAPPUCCINO
Made from fresh specialty coffee beans, milk
and chocolate or caramel

50,-


